®
Spotlights
ILS-D700-AB Adjustable Round Spotlight
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-D700-AB_Spotlight_SpecSheet_01.2025
Page 1

STAKE
INCLUDED
ORDERING INFORMATION: 1. SELECT FIXTURE
Product No. Description
ILS-D700-AB Adjustable Round Spotlight
2. SELECT A COMPATIBLE GM LAMP
PAR36
Watts CCT Lumens Beam Spread
20° 38° 40° 60°
6W
2700K 620lm — L3627K-06W038D — L3627K-06W060D
3000K 620lm — L3630K-06W038D — L3630K-06W060D
4000K 620lm — L3640K-06W038D — L3640K-06W060D
10W
2700K 840lm — L3627K-10W038D — L3627K-10W060D
3000K 840lm — L3630K-10W038D — L3630K-10W060D
4000K 840lm — L3640K-10W038D — L3640K-10W060D
13W
2700K 1130lm L3627K-13W020D — L3627K-13W040D L1627K-13W060D
3000K 1130lm L3630K-13W020D — L3630K-13W040D L1630K-13W060D
4000K 1130lm L3640K-13W020D — L3630K-13W040D L1640K-13W060D
17W
2700K 1300lm L3627K-17W020D — L3627K-17W040D L3627K-17W060D
3000K 1300lm L3630K-17W020D — L3630K-17W040D L3630K-17W060D
4000K 1300lm L3640K-17W020D — L3640K-17W040D L3640K-17W060D
NOTE: Lamps must be used in an outdoor rated luminaire for landscape applications.
®